
Year 11 Mock timetable: AP2 February 2026 

 8:45am start  11.35am start, unless stated otherwise 

Wednesday 11th February Food & Nutrition (11P) Periods 1 & 2 (17 students)   

Thursday 12th February Textiles: Periods 1/2/3 (1 class – 12 students) 
Graphics: Periods 1/2/3 (1 class – 12 students) 

  

Friday 13th February Food & Nutrition (11Q) Periods 1 & 2 (19 students)  Art: Periods 3/4/5 (2 classes – 49 students) 
 

Monday 23rd February Chemistry/Science: 1h 45 minutes/1h 15 minutes  
 

 Maths 1: 1 hour 30 minutes 
 

Tuesday 24th February English Language:  Paper 1: 1 hour 45 minutes 
 

 Geography: 1 hour 30 minutes 
 

Wednesday 25th February Biology/Science: 1 hour 45 minutes/1 hour 15 minutes 
 

  Maths 2: I hour 30 minutes 
 

Thursday 26th February 
 
 

English Literature: 1hour 45 minutes 
 

 History: 1 hour 30 minutes 
 

Friday 27th February 

 
Business: 1 hour 45 minutes 
Economics: 1 hour 45 minutes 
 

 Maths 3: 1 hour 30 minutes 
 

Monday 2nd March 

 
Physics/Science: 1 hour 45 minutes/1 hour 15 minutes 
 

 French: 45/60 minutes 
German: 45/60 minutes 
Spanish: 45/60 minutes 
 

Tuesday 3rd March 
 
 

Computing 2: 1 hour 30 minutes 
Food & Nutrition: 1 hour 45 minutes 
 

Early break 11.25am start 
Drama: 1 hour 30 minutes 
PE: 1 hour 15 minutes 
RE: 1 hour 45 minutes 
 

Wednesday 4th March Gym 
Health & Social Care: 2 hours  
Design & Technology: 2 hours 
Music: 1 hour 30 minutes (P05) 
 

  

 


